v W

Position

Office Manager
General Manager
Finance Manager
Bookkeeper

Senior Account Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District
Heber Public Utility District
Heber Public Utility District
Heber Public Utility District
Heber Public Utility District
Heber Public Utility District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$97,913
$95,696
$64,919
$40,228
$39,546



