	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Office Manager		Heber Public Utility District	Administration	\$97,913
2.	General Manager		Heber Public Utility District	Administration	\$95,696
3.	Finance Manager		Heber Public Utility District	Administration	\$64,919
4.	Bookkeeper		Heber Public Utility District	Administration	\$40,228
5.	Senior Account Clerk		Heber Public Utility District	Administration	\$39,546